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Tc I  Orient - Bunyola
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180 mts
N 39º43'57''
E 2º44'29''

START "Tc I"  Orient - Bunyola
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390 mts
N 39º33'58''
E 2º31'14''

FINISH "Tc I"  Orient - Bunyola
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Distance 12,080
Time 0:20

Average 36,24

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

6,766

Ma-2100

0,00

1 0,000 12,080
Ma-2100

2 1,222 5,544 10,858
Ma-2100

3 1,026 4,518 9,832
Ma-2100

4 1,010 3,508 8,822
Ma-2100

5 1,012 2,496 7,810

2,65

MILLES

0,76

1,40

2,02

INFORMATION

Orient - Bunyola - Start

DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc I Tc J

DISTANCE

1,222

2,248

3,258

4,270
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Distance 12,080
Time 0:20

Average 36,24

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc I Tc J

DISTANCE

Ma-2100

6 1,006 1,490 6,804
Ma-2100

7 1,007 0,483 5,797
Ma-2100

0,000

8 0,483 5,314
Ma-2100

9 0,384 4,930
Ma-2100

10 0,410 4,520

Orient-Bunyola - Finish

7,150

7,560

4,206,766

5,276

4,44

Orient-Bunyola - Stop

4,70

3,28

6,283 3,90
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Distance 12,080
Time 0:20

Average 36,24

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc I Tc J

DISTANCE

Ma-2100

11 0,390 4,130
Ma-2100

12 0,240 3,890
Ma-2010

13 0,100 3,790
Ma-2010

14 0,450 3,340
Ma-11

15 0,690 2,650

8,740 5,43

5,09

5,15

4,94

8,290

8,190

5,869,430

7,950
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Distance 12,080
Time 0:20

Average 36,24

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc I Tc J

DISTANCE

Ma-11

16 1,970 0,680
Ma-11a

17 0,370 0,310
Ma-11a

18 0,310 0,000Coll de Biniforani -  T.C.

12,080

7,08

7,31

7,51

11,770

11,400
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